
2.53.10 25m Pistole 9 mm - Herren I

1. SV Onstmettingen 1095  
Eberhard Ernst Haasis 380 
Moritz Niklas Haasis 366 
Uwe Krohn 349 

2. SV Geislingen 1070  
Klemens Wettki 378 
Klaus Wettki 346 
Armin Sorg 346 

3. SV Onstmettingen 2 1010  
Helmut Wissmann 349 
Guiseppe Barbera 343 
Richard Tausch 318 

SSV Hechingen 1005  
Franz Hess 364 
Uwe Stegmeier 329 
Michael Markwald 312 

4. SV Onstmettingen 3 974  
Otto Hoppe 346 
Brigitte Wilke 316 
Harald Boss 312 

5. SGi Hechingen 965  
Michael Soukop 341 
Klaus-Peter Schwaner 326 
Famiano Pfister 298 

6. SVng Meßstetten 917  
Sebastian Siber 357 
Jann Manger 328 
Johannes Brenner 232 

2.53.10 25m Pistole 9 mm - Herren I  

1. Haasis,  Moritz Niklas SV Onstmettingen  47  45  46  45  47  47  366
2. Lay,  Markus SGes Ebingen 1556  39  44  46  48  48  49  361 A
3. Siber,  Sebastian SVng Meßstetten  46  45  39  48  47  45  357
4. Haug,  Michael SV Bitz  45  40  48  46  38  44  351
5. Sorg,  Armin SV Geislingen  43  42  27  49  48  44  346
6. Soukop,  Michael SGi Hechingen  39  44  46  41  43  45  341
7. Mootz,  Steffen SGi Tailfingen  40  43  42  46  44  45  340

Stegmeier,  Uwe SSV Hechingen  36  36  41  41  43  43  329
8. Manger,  Jann SVng Meßstetten  43  41  43  40  42  46  328
9. Schwaner,  Klaus-Peter SGi Hechingen  38  34  47  47  47  43  326

10. Tausch,  Richard SV Onstmettingen  39  45  41  39  42  39  318
11. Pfeffer,  Reiner SV Stetten b.H.  34  44  35  45  46  43  314
12. Boss,  Harald SV Onstmettingen  36  38  41  42  44  44  312
13. Markwald,  Michael SSV Hechingen  40  36  44  35  43  39  312
14. Pfister,  Famiano SGi Hechingen  39  31  45  48  36  37  298
15. Harr,  Stephan SV Stetten b.H.  45  41  21  32  39  49  290
16. Ullmann,  Hardy SGes Ebingen 1556  29  42  42  32  36  42  286
17. Backes,  Lutz SV Onstmettingen  23  31  40  37  26  42  269
18. Ceylan,  Satilmis SGes Ebingen 1556  39  27  36  45  38  30  268
19. Hornung,  Florian SGes Ebingen 1556  27  28  44  33  36  32  240
20. walker,  Steffen SGi Hechingen  31  23  39  35  32  27  236
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21. Brenner,  Johannes SVng Meßstetten  26  42  19  19  22  24  232
22. Braun,  Daniel SGes Ebingen 1556  26  23  28  38  30  29  208
23. Schneider,  Patrick SV Roßwangen  38  31  17  16  26   9  193

2.53.10 25m Pistole 9 mm - Damen I  

1. Wilke,  Brigitte SV Onstmettingen  38  34  43  47  37  44  316

2.53.10 25m Pistole 9 mm - Herren III  

1. Haasis,  Eberhard Ernst SV Onstmettingen  45  49  49  48  48  50  380 NR
2. Wettki,  Klemens SV Geislingen  47  46  50  47  48  49  378
3. Strenger,  Hanns Martin SGes Ebingen 1556  45  42  48  46  49  47  369 A
4. Krohn,  Uwe SV Onstmettingen  42  37  46  46  47  47  349
5. Wissmann,  Helmut SV Onstmettingen  42  42  41  45  46  43  349
6. Wettki,  Klaus SV Geislingen  40  43  43  49  43  45  346
7. Hoppe,  Otto SV Onstmettingen  44  38  43  44  46  44  346
8. Barbera,  Guiseppe SV Onstmettingen  40  44  45  43  44  47  343
9. Schenk,  Norbert SV Bisingen  40  41  46  41  44  48  339

10. Bähr,  Albert SGes Ebingen 1556  37  45  44  41  47  42  337
11. Langenhan,  Sven SV Onstmettingen  39  45  40  39  39  39  315
12. Rager,  Alwin SV Bisingen  39  25  29  25  40  47  288 A

2.53.10 25m Pistole 9 mm - Herren IV  

Hess,  Franz SSV Hechingen  43  44  45  46  48  49  364 NR
1. Stegmann,  Thymo SV Geislingen  47  41  45  48  41  47  351
2. Endriß,  Bruno SV Winterlingen  45  46  44  42  46  40  350
3. Dehner,  Albert SV Bisingen  45  31  40  46  48  49  349
4. Heller,  Karl-Heinz SV Bisingen  46  36  43  48  44  47  341 A
5. Wißmann,  Rolf-Dieter SGes Ebingen 1556  21  28  35  34  38  43  255
6. Killmaier,  Bernd SV Roßwangen  30  26  28  28  15  22  161

2.55.10 25m Revolver .357 Mag. - Herren I

1. SV Onstmettingen 987  
Moritz Niklas Haasis 377 
Guiseppe Barbera 345 
Hans-Jürgen Überall 265 

2. SGes Ebingen 1556 2 985  A
Markus Lay 351 
Klaus-Dieter Oehrle 325 
Jochen Haasis 309 

3. SV Geislingen 981  
Klemens Wettki 361 
Thomas Müller 343 
Dieter Schanz 277 

2.55.10 25m Revolver .357 Mag. - Herren I  

1. Haasis,  Moritz Niklas SV Onstmettingen  45  46  48  49  48  50  377
2. Pfeffer,  Michael SV Stetten b.H.  43  46  45  47  43  48  359
3. Lay,  Markus SGes Ebingen 1556  42  44  44  47  46  50  351 A
4. Schwaner,  Klaus-Peter SGi Hechingen  38  41  44  46  50  46  350
5. Geider,  Carsten BERND SGi Hechingen  39  43  40  33  41  44  317
6. Bouillon,  Thorsten SGes Ebingen 1556  35  38  36  40  37  39  297
7. Schanz,  Dieter SV Geislingen  41  37  25  41  22  35  277
8. Hedrich,  Kai SV Geislingen  25  17  26  33  35  27  232
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2.55.10 25m Revolver .357 Mag. - Herren III  

1. Strenger,  Hanns Martin SGes Ebingen 1556  44  44  43  49  46  45  362 NR
2. Wettki,  Klemens SV Geislingen  45  47  46  48  46  42  361
3. Lassel,  Horst SV Onstmettingen  43  46  41  39  44  45  346
4. Schenk,  Norbert SV Bisingen  39  45  42  43  42  45  346
5. Barbera,  Guiseppe SV Onstmettingen  40  47  44  46  47  40  345
6. Müller,  Thomas SV Geislingen  37  45  44  45  45  48  343
7. Oehrle,  Klaus-Dieter SGes Ebingen 1556  38  43  45  42  41  43  325 A
8. Haasis,  Jochen SGes Ebingen 1556  39  27  44  40  43  32  309 A
9. Überall,  Hans-Jürgen SV Onstmettingen  35  33  41  23  38  31  265

10. Mengel,  Günter SV Onstmettingen  24  28  38  23  36  37  218

2.55.10 25m Revolver .357 Mag. - Herren IV  

1. Endriß,  Bruno SV Winterlingen  44  43  41  47  46  44  337 NR
2. Heller,  Karl-Heinz SV Bisingen  44  44  43  43  29  46  331 A
3. Stegmann,  Thymo SV Geislingen  42  33  44  42  45  45  331 A
4. Kimmig,  Hansjörg SSV Hechingen  45  40  43  36  39  44  323

2.58.10 25m Revolver .44 Mag. - Herren III  

1. Strenger,  Hanns Martin SGes Ebingen 1556  46  47  46  48  46  46  371 NR
2. Schenk,  Norbert SV Bisingen  40  38  42  43  47  44  335
3. Lassel,  Horst SV Onstmettingen  39  45  45  26  41  38  319

2.58.10 25m Revolver .44 Mag. - Herren IV  

1. Hodler,  Reiner SV Onstmettingen  43  41  49  42  47  48  362 NR
2. Heller,  Karl-Heinz SV Bisingen  45  46  45  46  44  43  344 A
3. Stegmann,  Thymo SV Geislingen  43  44  43  41  38  40  334

2.59.10 25m Pistole .45 ACP - Herren I

1. SV Onstmettingen 1101  
Eberhard Ernst Haasis 374 
Guiseppe Barbera 367 
Moritz Niklas Haasis 360 

2. SV Onstmettingen 2 1059  
Helmut Wissmann 360 
Reiner Hodler 354 
Brigitte Wilke 345 

3. SGes Ebingen 1556 961  A
Hanns Martin Strenger 365 
Jochen Haasis 328 
Klaus-Dieter Oehrle 268 

4. SGes Ebingen 1556 2 836  
Markus Lay 330 
Patrick Stroppel 295 
Satilmis Ceylan 211 

2.59.10 25m Pistole .45 ACP - Herren I  

1. Haasis,  Moritz Niklas SV Onstmettingen  46  41  48  46  45  44  360
Gmelin,  Maximilian SSV Hechingen  41  41  44  44  48  49  356

2. Manger,  Jann SVng Meßstetten  38  39  45  47  44  41  334
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3. Lay,  Markus SGes Ebingen 1556  39  40  44  44  44  42  330 A
4. Siber,  Sebastian SVng Meßstetten  42  36  47  38  42  42  321
5. Stroppel,  Patrick SGes Ebingen 1556  29  29  46  44  44  36  295
6. Ceylan,  Satilmis SGes Ebingen 1556  20  26  36  34  35  17  211

2.59.10 25m Pistole .45 ACP - Damen I  

1. Wilke,  Brigitte SV Onstmettingen  43  41  42  42  49  46  345

2.59.10 25m Pistole .45 ACP - Herren III  

1. Haasis,  Eberhard Ernst SV Onstmettingen  46  46  49  47  47  48  374 NR
2. Barbera,  Guiseppe SV Onstmettingen  46  47  47  46  49  45  367
3. Strenger,  Hanns Martin SGes Ebingen 1556  46  45  46  50  39  47  365 A
4. Wissmann,  Helmut SV Onstmettingen  46  46  39  48  48  47  360
5. Haasis,  Jochen SGes Ebingen 1556  40  46  44  47  46  35  328 A
6. Meng,  Ludwig SGi Hechingen  29  35  31  34  28  44  269
7. Oehrle,  Klaus-Dieter SGes Ebingen 1556  21  32  41  30  34  43  268 A

2.59.10 25m Pistole .45 ACP - Herren IV  

1. Hodler,  Reiner SV Onstmettingen  48  47  47  43  45  44  354 NR

2.90.10 Ordonnanzpistole WT 2.1 - Herren I

1. SV Geislingen 653  
Thymo Stegmann 236 
Dieter Schanz 219 
Ulrich Leukhardt 198 

2.90.10 Ordonnanzpistole WT 2.1 - Herren I  

1. Strenger,  Hanns Martin SGes Ebingen 1556  38  45  34  34  40  46  237
2. Schanz,  Dieter SV Geislingen  32  33  31  45  39  39  219
3. Leukhardt,  Ulrich SV Geislingen  29  26  32  42  32  37  198

2.90.16 Ordonnanzpistole WT 2.1 - Herren IV  

1. Stegmann,  Thymo SV Geislingen  35  38  43  34  47  39  236 NR
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